Transload/Warehouse Available Space

As of 3/31/2022

Company Name E Available Squ Address u Addresu Alu Addrcu Website u Phone u Contact Name u Contact Title u Contact Email
Argents 10,000 927 E 11th St Ste 200 Tacoma WA 98421  https://www.argents.com 206-403-1369 Adam Sneed Dir, W Coast Ops, Sales  asneed@argents.com
Crane Worldwide Logistics 10,000 20413 59th PIS Kent WA 98032  httpy//craneww.com 214-236-0110 Mike Steskal District Director mike steskal@craneww.com
Great West Transportation 15,000 4810 D St Auburn WA 98001  hitps://greatwesttransportation.com 206-255-2042 Michael Alazar Owner michael@greatwesttransportation.com
infinity Global Xpress LLC 150,000 1401 St Paul Ave Tacoma WA 98421  hitp://www.shipwithigx.com 425-268-2088 Hardeep Singh CEQ hsingh@shipwithizx.com
Kintetsu World Express 10,000 21086 24TH Avenue §, Ste 124 SeaTac WA 98190  http://www.kwe.com 253-652-7037 Alanmichael Directo  Warehouse Manager alanmichael directo@am.kwe.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc (Taylor) 20,000 1509 Taylor Way Tacoma WA 98421  http://macpiper.com 206- 624-5135 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc (Taylor-Lincaln) 20,000 1614 Taylor Way Tacoma WA 98421  hitp://macpiper.com 206 624-5135 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc {Airport Way) 10,000 655 S Edmunds 5t Seattle WA 98108  hitp://macpiper.com 206-340-2854 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
MacMillan-Piper, Inc (Massachusetts) 10,000 1762 6th Ave S Seattle WA 98134  hitp://macpiper.com 206-682-1663 Danielle Adams VP Sales & Marketing dadams@macpiper.com
Mitsui-Soko (USA) Inc. 10,000 5403 196th StE Puyallup WA (98375  hitp://www.mitsui-soko-usa.com 253-780-3020 Peter Guarnacci General Manager peter guarnacci@mitsui-soko-usa.com
NANIQ Global 10,000 18331 8th Ave S Burien WA 98148  https://www.nanigglobal.com 907-302-1668 Daniel Calhoun Operations Manager  daniel.calhoun@nanigglobal.com
NFI/Cal Cartage 40,000 4179 70th Ave E Fife WA 98424  htip://calcartage.com 253-653-7699 Tim O'Brien Mgr, Business Dev tim.chrien@calcartage.com
Pacific Terminals (Kent) 30,000 21430 86th Pl Bldg D Kent WA 98032  httpy//www.pacificterminals.com 253-217-9577 Micole Tucker President nctucker@pacificterminals.com
Pacific Terminals (Seattle) 25,000 3480 West Marginal Way SW Seattle WA 98106  http://www.pacificterminals.com 253-217-9577 Nicole Tucker President nctucker@pacificterminals.com
PNW Warehousing 15,000 922 Valley Ave NW #102 Puyallup WA 98137  https://pnwwarehousing.com/ 206-705-3076 Maria Dee Dir, Business Dev contact@prnwwarehousing.com
Provisioners (Kent) 90,000 7901 S 190th 5t Kent WA 98032  https://www.provisionerswarehouse.com 253-315-0275 Brandon Rangeloff President brandon@provisicnerswarehouse.com
Provisioners (Seattle) 85,000 6605 Othello 5t Seattle WA 98108  hitps://www.provisionerswarehouse.com 253-315-0275 Brandon Rangeloff President brandon@provisicnerswarehouse.com
RTW Logistics 10,000 4 South Idaho 5t. Seattle WA 98134  hitps:)//www.riwlogistics.net 206-453-9002 Todd Bring Sales Manager toddbi@ riwlogistics.net
Scan Global Logistics 25,000 18850 8th Ave 5 Seattle WA 98148  hitps:/fwww.scangl.com/ 206-730-0213 Bill Schenider Regional VP, Sales bills@scangl.com
Seko Logistics, LLC 10,000 21404 84th P15 Kent WA 98031  htip://www.sekologistics.com 253-263-6827 Allen Oster Managing Director allen oster@sekologistics.com
Sky City Trucking 18,000 4101 Industry Dr E Fife WA 98424  hitps://www.skycitytrucking.com 253-525-0363 David Kaletnik Vice President vp@skycitytrucking.com
5TG Logistics 20,000 21607 88th Ave 5 Kent WA 98158  htipy//www.stgusa.com 503-209-1844 Matt Hodson VP, Enterprise Sales matt.hodson@steusa.com
Terminal Transfer 15,000 25802 74th Ave S Kent WA 98032  https://www.terminaltransfer.com 503-849-0179 Trevor Smith President tsmith@terminaltransfer.com
Tri Pak #1 25,000 2330 Port of Tacoma Rd Tacoma WA 98421  hitps://wapollo.azurewehbsites.net/about/divisions/tri-pak/  253-383-8798 Margaret Sonnen Regional Manager margaret@tripakreload.com
Tri Pak #3 25,000 555 8th StE Fife WA 98424  https://wapollo.azurewebsites.net/about/divisions/tri-pak/  253-333-83798 Margaret Sonnen Regional Manager margaret@tripakreload.com
Truman Truck Lines 30,000 4101 150th Ave Ct ESte 2004 Sumner WA 98350  https://www.trumantrucklines.com 206-223-0050 Bo Sharp Operations Manager  bo@trumantrucklines.com
Wido Logistics 15,000 18516 80th Ave 5 Kent WA 98032  htips://www.widologistics.com 206-319-8863 Sonne Kahlon Operations Director skahlon@widologistics.com

753,000
Notes:

1) This is only a partial list of warehouse providers with available space. See our Transload Warehouse List for a more complete listing of transload service providers operating in the NWSA gateway.

2) To be added to the Transload Warehouse List or update information in an existing listing, submit your listing via our web site, here.

3) Space availability is reported as of the publication date and not a guarantee that space will still be available. Contact the company directly to confirm availability.
4) To report space availability at your facility, contact Mike Reilly, Sr. Manager, Business Development 253-383-9418, mreilly@nwseaportalliance.com.
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